
800M LELAKI
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 1:52.35 G. AMPUMANI ATM JOHOR 01 Jan 1992
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 1:47.37 BATUMALAI RAJAKUMAR MALAYSIA JAKARTA, INDONESIA 26 Sep 1985

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 S293 MOHAMMAD AHSAN BIN ATTA- UR-RAH SBH 1:58.82 Q
2 J113 UMAR BIN OSMAN JHR 1:59.02 Q
3 M155 MOHD AKRAM BIN MOHD HAFEZ MLK 1:59.23 q
4 Q335 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI BIN AZANI BIN SWK 1:59.24 q
5 C223 SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTY PHG 2:00.54 Q
6 A252 SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH PRK 2:00.60 Q
7 Q342 THANERAJ PILLAY A/L MEYYAPPAN P SWK 2:00.77
8 J112 POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU JHR 2:00.80
9 W408 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN WPE 2:00.95 Q

10 N175 KUMARESH NSE 2:01.38 Q
11 S288 ERWIN GRENGGORI@GREGORY SBH 2:01.69
12 N173 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI NSE 2:01.90
13 X421 KASYFUL ASYMAWI HAJI KHAIRUL AR BRU 2:03.38
14 D145 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KEL 2:03.74
15 C213 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZUFAIRI BIN MUHAM PHG 2:03.94
16 R263 MUHAMMAD ADAM FARISH BIN AHMAD PER 2:05.07
17 A238 KEAN KESHVIN SINGH PRK 2:08.24

DNS W406 RAIS RAZIQ BIN MUSTAPHA KAMAL WPE DNS
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 W408 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN WPE 2:00.95 Q
2 N175 KUMARESH NSE 2:01.38 Q
3 S288 ERWIN GRENGGORI@GREGORY SBH 2:01.69
4 X421 KASYFUL ASYMAWI HAJI KHAIRUL AR BRU 2:03.38
5 C213 MUHAMMAD AFIF ZUFAIRI BIN MUHAM PHG 2:03.94
6 A238 KEAN KESHVIN SINGH PRK 2:08.24

Heat 2 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 S293 MOHAMMAD AHSAN BIN ATTA- UR-RAH SBH 1:58.82 Q
2 J113 UMAR BIN OSMAN JHR 1:59.02 Q
3 M155 MOHD AKRAM BIN MOHD HAFEZ MLK 1:59.23 q
4 Q335 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI BIN AZANI BIN SWK 1:59.24 q
5 N173 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI NSE 2:01.90
6 D145 MUHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI KEL 2:03.74

Heat 3 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 C223 SRI MURUGAN A/L SUNDRAMOORTY PHG 2:00.54 Q
2 A252 SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH PRK 2:00.60 Q
3 Q342 THANERAJ PILLAY A/L MEYYAPPAN P SWK 2:00.77
4 J112 POVEN KUMAR A/L MUTHU JHR 2:00.80
5 R263 MUHAMMAD ADAM FARISH BIN AHMAD PER 2:05.07
DNS W406 RAIS RAZIQ BIN MUSTAPHA KAMAL WPE -


